Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennis-Club Fahrenbach e.V. (10313)
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Anlage
Zum Rundblick, 74864 Fahrenbach
T 06267-6376 m 01627831891 rhein.marius@web.de

Sportwart/in
Dérner, Caroline
T 017647727036 caro.doerner@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Weiss, Christof
T 017647726752 christof-weiss@gmx.de
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Damen 1

MF: Caroline Dérner
m 017647727036; caro.doerner@gmx.net
Damen (4er) 2

MF: Bianca Mollenhauer
m 017640576310; biancamollenhauer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Heinrich, Charlotte
Dérner, Caroline
Kreis, Miriam
Adam, Sarah
Geiger, Leonie

Omeragic, Lea (CRO gA)

Haas, Isabel
Mollenhauer, Kerstin
Reiter, Larissa
Mollenhauer, Bianca
Kreis, Sandra
Muinch, Marie-Louise
Bender, Nadine
Karl, Nicole

lhrig, Anna-Lena
Kohl, Kerstin

Erb, Verena
Bangert, Fabienne
Karl, Ursula

Varga, Katharina
Gotz, Iris

Kienle, Laura
Schéfer, Michelle
Herber, Valentina
Rhein, Elvira

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29750237
29050629
20354947
29853021
20152474
20051862
29250623
27751786
29850213
27751788
27250059
20152473
29607235
27254446
29052777
29254963
28053480
21065010
25253490
28301514
26950370
29455164
29965328
20364164
27050079

LK DR Info
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Name (Nat.)
Wenninger, Gloria
Wenninger, Gina
Eil, Agnes

Mundi, Rosalia
Haas, Doris
Minch, Irene
Reinmuth, Laura
Reinmuth, Vera
Schéfer, Chantal
Throm, Myriam
Beloqui, Amaia
Miinch, Gesine
Wenninger, Claudia
Weiler, Annette
Ferstl, Julia

Vulic, Nadja
Spagnoli, Lea
Weber, Theresa
Trunk, Jeanette
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20354946
20053588
25301482
26701155
26401181
25301600
29758935
29965497
29657721
28451294
28953349
26801184
27250062
26954396
28953348
29455763
20665068
28553604
27754406

LK DR Info
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